20,000mah Power Bank with LCD display and 65W laptop charging
SKU: TEBB20000HDPDLCDK
High energy density for work and travel
LCD DISPLAY FOR PRECISE MONITORING
Thanks to the integrated LCD display, you can check the percentage of remaining charge and the charging status at any time.
Manage power effectively, staying prepared at all times.
LAPTOP CHARGING UP TO 65W
The USB-C port delivers up to 65W. The 22.5W USB-A AFC Adaptive Fast Charge port allows you to charge smartphones, tablets and
accessories in parallel.
NANOTUBE™ HIGH DENSITY TECHNOLOGY
The heart of this power bank is the battery High Density NanoTube™, which packs 20,000mAh of energy into a compact body. It's
ideal for travel, business trips and long days away from home: you can charge smartphones, earphones and even a laptop with
consistently high performance.
KEY FEATURES
clear and precise LCD display
power delivery 65W
recharge laptops and MacBooks
22.5W USB-A port
high density nanotube battery
compact 20,000 mAh capacity
INCLUDES
1x 20,000 mAh power bank
1x USB-C to USB-C charging cable
1x user manual
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
20,000mah Power Bank with LCD display and 65W laptop charging
SKU: TEBB20000HDPDLCDK
Technical data
SKU: TEBB20000HDPDLCDK
Weight: 200 g
Battery capacity: 20000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB-C - USB-C
EAN: 8018417521133
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5 VDC 3A/9 VDC 3A/12 VDC 3A/20 VDC 2.25A (PD 45W)
Output: 5/9/12/15 V D.C. 3.0A - 20 V D.C. 3.25A (PD 65W)
Battery: Lithium polymer battery
Technology: Adaptive Fast Charge, Power Delivery (PD)
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 180 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 375 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 390 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 795 g
Width Master: 270 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 9935 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	20,000mah Power Bank with LCD display and 65W laptop charging
	SKU: TEBB20000HDPDLCDK
	High energy density for work and travel
	20,000mah Power Bank with LCD display and 65W laptop charging